


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Habeas Corpus Petition No. 57/2024

Jamil S/o Ramjan Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

10/02/2025

Nemo.

Put up after one week.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/269